
Nom de l'association 

USEP Secteur concerné Ville Nom de l'école

Nom/Prénom de 

l’enseignant 

Classes 

concern

ées

Nombr

e total 

d’élève

s 

Classe qui 

contient 

des 

personnes 

en 

situation 

de 

J'ai déjà 

participé à 

cette 

rencontre ?

USEP JULES FERRY Miramas Miramas JULES FERRY RIGALLE Sabine CM2 27 0 OUI

USEP Moulès Crau alpilles Moulès Ecole Yves Montand mme Urbaniak CP 24 OUI

USEP MOULES CRAU ALPILLES Moulès Ecole Yves Montand Elisabeth Muller CE1 24 OUI

USEP MOULES CRAU ALPILLES Moulès Ecole Yves Montand Christine Fatras CM1 24 OUI

USEP MOULES CRAU ALPILLES Moulès Ecole Yves Montand Laura Garcia CM2 24 1 (a déjà participé l'an dernier)OUI

Marcel Pagnol crau alpilles Saint Martin de Crau Marcel Pagnol Poissonnet CE2 26 0 NON

Marcel Pagnol Crau alpilles Saint Martin de Crau Marcel Pagnol Baron-Toaldo CE2 26 0 NON

Usep LOGISSON CRAU-ALPILLES Saint-Martin de Crau Elémentaire Logisson Potin Céline CE2 20 0 OUI

USEP ARMANET ISTRES ISTRES Ecole Pierre ARMANET DEYDIER Alain + CREUS SylvieAUTRE 38 OUI

Logisson Crau Alpilles St Martin de Crau Logisson MOURIC CM2 21 OUI

Logisson Crau Alpilles St Martin de Crau Logisson CASTAN Sandrine CP 21 OUI

275



Nombre 

d'adultes 

présents 

lors de la 

rencontre

3 ou 4

5

5

24

5

4

4

4

8

4

4


